
2024-2025  
RES Leadership Team 

Elections took place on October 1, 2024 
 
 
 
Beshelya Smith………………………………………………………Principal 
Email: bsmith@hertford.k12.nc.us 
 
Lucille Anthony…………………………………………...Assistant Principal 
Email: lanthony@hertford.k12.nc.us 
 
Regina Cooper……………………………SIT Chairperson/4th Grade ELA 
Email: rcooper@hertford.k12.nc.us 
 
Fran Jones…………………………………..SIT Processing Manager/MCL 
Email: ecjones@hertford.k12.nc.us 
 
Monique Glover……………………………School Culture Chair/Counselor 
Email: mglover@hertford.k12.nc.us 
 
Kimberly Winborne………………………………………….Media Specialist 
Email: kwinborne@hertford.k12.nc.us 
 
Michelle Black………………………………Exceptional Children’s Teacher 
Email: mblack@hertford.k12.nc.us 
 
**Brittany Ward………………………………………School Nurse/**Parent 
Email: bward@hertford.k12.nc.us 
 
**Parent Representative  
 
 


